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. • • . . ' „ . Whether Act or Acts of
„ _ , . , „ ... _ ... „ . Date of No. of Pate of » „ « ? „ - Debtor's or Bankruptcy proved
No. Debtor's Name. Address. Description. Court. Filing Petition. Matter. Receiving Order. -Reiving Creditor's in Creditor's

Order- Petition. Petition.

1500

1501

1502

1503

1504

1505

1506

1507

Abbiss, George

Edwards, Charles Joseph

Copperwaite, William ...

Hodgson, Robert William

McDonald, Fred

. Harris, Eli

Hawke, William Henry
Damerel

Townsend, Thomas, the
younger

Of no fixed abode, and lately carrying on
. business at • High - street, Manningtree,

'Essex

Lately residing at Marston, Eglise - road,
Upper Warlingham, in the county of
Surrey, and also lately carrying on busi-
ness at Ecclesbourne - road, Thornton
Heath, in the. same county, but whose
present address is unknown

Residing and carrying on business at Derby-
road, formerly at 62, High -street, both in
Long Eaton, Derbyshire

Residing in lodgings at Prospect - road,
Ossett. in the county of York, and carrying
on business at Albion-street, Heckmond-
wike, in the said county

Residing at Wormald-street, Heckmond-
wike, in the county of York, and lately
carrying on business at Hope-street, Heck-
mondwike aforesaid

Higher Howdcn, Tiverton, Devonshire

26, Well-street, St. James', Exeter ....

121, Tredworth - road, Gloucester, lately
Clovelly, Slaney-street, Gloucester

Hotel Proprietor

Builder

Fishmonger and Green*
grocer

Iron and Brass Moulder

Lately Greengrocer, but
now out of business

Farmer

Commission Agent

Pig Dealer

Colchester

Croydon

Derby and Long
Eaton

Dewsbury

Dewsbury

Exeter

Exeter

Gloucester ...

April 11, 1905

Feb. 4, 1905

April 10, 1905

April 11, 1905

-

April 10, 1905

April 11, 1905

Mar. 29, 1905

April 10, 1905
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of 1905

: 7
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20
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13
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12
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13
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12
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10
of 1905

April 11, 1905

April 11, 1905
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April 11, 1905

April 10, 1905

April 11, 1905

April 12, 1905

April 10, 1905

-

5

14

20

12

11

10

11

10

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's
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