No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Pate of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
1500	Abbiss, George	Of no fixed abode, and lately carrying on business at High-street, Manningtree, Essex	Hotel Proprietor	Colchester	April 11, 1905	6 of 1905	April 11, 1905	5	Debtor's	
1501	Edwards, Charles Joseph	Lately residing at Marston, Eglise - road, Upper Warlingham, in the county of Surrey, and also lately carrying on busi- ness at Ecclesbourne - road, Thornton Heath, in the same county, but whose present address is unknown	Builder	Croydon	Feb. 4, 1905	7 of 1905	April 11, 1905	14	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (D.), Bank- ruptoy Act, 1883
1502	Copperwaite, William	Residing and carrying on business at Derby- road, formerly at 62, High-street, both in Long Eaton, Derbyshire	Fishmonger and Green- grocer	Derby and Long Eaton	April 10, 1905	20 of 1905	April 10, 1905	20	Debtor's	
1503	Hodgson, Robert William	Residing in lodgings at Prospect - road, Ossett, in the county of York, and carrying on business at Albion-street, Heckmond- wike, in the said county	Iron and Brass Moulder	Dewsbury	April 11, 1905	13 of 1905	April 11, 1905	12	Debtor's	
1504	McDonald, Fred	Residing at Wormald-street, Heckmond- wike, in the county of York, and lately carrying on business at Hope-street, Heck- mondwike aforesaid	Lately Greengrocer, but now out of business	Dewsbury	April 10, 1905	12 of 1905	April 10, 1905	11	Debtor's	
1505	. Harris, Eli	Higher Howden, Tiverton, Devonshire	Farmer	Exeter	April 11, 1905	13 of 1905	April 11, 1905	10	Debtor's	
1506	Hawke, William Henry Damerel	26, Well-street, St. James', Exeter	Commission Agent	Exeter	Mar. 29, 1905	12 of 1905	April 12, 1905	11	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
1507	Townsend, Thomas, the younger	121, Tredworth - road, Gloucester, lately Clovelly, Slaney-street, Gloucester	Pig Dealer	Gloucester	April 10, 1905	10 of 1905	April 10, 1905	· · 10	Debtor's	,